Specifications subject to change without notice.
The Jemm Stainless Steel Bollards with choice of optics and lenses are
designed to replace HID lighting systems up to 70w MH or HPS. These
fixtures are ideal for retail centers, industrial parks, schools and universities,
public transit and airports, office buildings and medical facilities.
Specifications and Features:
Housing:
Formed 316L Stainless Steel Housing with Flush Mounting Base & Vandal-Resistant

For more information visit our website at www.JemmLighting.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Order Information Example: BDRF22U5KSSSF
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Options
BDRW=Round Dome Bollard with
Soft Shine Low Glare White Cone
Reflector
BDR=Round Dome Bollard with
LED Cone Reflector
BDL=Round Dome Bollard with
Louvers
C=Type III*
F=Wide Beam
Spread
* BDRW &
BDR Only
10=10w
15=15w
22=22w
U=120-277V
C=347V*
*15w Model Only
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
(Leave Blank)=Clear Lens
L=SoftLED LumaLens Opal
UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate
Array Lens*
*Type V White Cone
Reflector Only
SS=Stainless Steel SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=Surge Protection
GF1=GFCI Outlet, 15A, 120V
GSB=180° Glare Shield, Black
GSZ=180° Glare Shield, Bronze
GSC=180° Glare Shield, Custom Color (Consult Factory)
S3=Microwave Sensor with Dimming & Remote Program-
ming, 120-277V Only. See P17121 Spec. Page for Details.
BU=Battery Backup, 90 Minutes*
BUC=Cold Start Battery Backup, -20°C, 90 Minutes*
*120-277V Models Only.
Rev. 032321
LED Stainless
Steel Bollards 147,000 HoursL70
25°C
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
Mounting Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
BOLAN4 Mounting Kit, Includes Bracket & Three (3) 4˝ Zinc-Plated
Anchor Bolts
BOLAN8 Mounting Kit, Includes Bracket & Three (3) 8˝ Zinc-Plated
Anchor Bolts
BOLAN12 Mounting Kit, Includes Bracket & Three (3) 12˝ Zinc-Plated
Anchor Bolts
BOLAN15 Mounting Kit, Includes Bracket & Three (3) 15˝ Zinc-Plated
Anchor Bolts
BREBASE* Bollard Retrofit Base Kit Adapts New Bollards to Most
Existing Bolt Patterns. Fits all LEPG Bollards. Die Cast with
Powdercoat Finish, Hardware Included. 11½˝ Dia. x 1½˝ H
*Specify Color: Z=Bronze, B=Black, C=Custom (Consult Factory)
Replacement Parts
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
P17121 Internal Microwave Sensor with Dimming & Remote
Programming, 120-277V Only. See P17121 Spec. Page
for Details.
BOLPC Replacement Round UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate Vandal-
Resistant Lens
BOLPCLL Replacement SoftLED LumaLens Opal UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Array Lens
BORBASE Die Cast Base Plate with Black Powdercoat Finish Over a
Chromate Conversion Coating.